Sahuarita Unified School District #30

Attachment 7 - Life Experience Report

350 W. Sahuarita Rd
Sahuarita, AZ 85629

SAHUARITA UNIFIED SCHOOL DIST

Group Policy 151644

PREMIUM/CLAIMS SUMMARY

Term Life

Accidental Death & Dismemberment

EARNED PREMIUM

Paid Claims

Change in Active Claim Reserves
Change in IBNR Reserves
Conversion Charges

TOTAL INCURRED CLAIMS

ak
1Q
12/09/2019

07/01/2019
THROUGH

11/30/2019

11,792

(23)

(23)

07/01/2010
THROUGH
11/30/2019

247,938

60,000
0
5,978
0

65,978




