

Sahuarita Unified School District #30

Attachment 7 - Life Experience Report

350 W. Sahuarita Rd Sahuarita, AZ 85629

SAHUARITA UNIFIED SCHOOL DIST

Group Policy 151644 PREMIUM/CLAIMS SUMMARY

Term Life

Accidental Death & Dismemberment

	07/01/2019 THROUGH 11/30/2019	07/01/2010 THROUGH 11/30/2019
EARNED PREMIUM	11,792	247,938
Paid Claims	0	60,000
Change in Active Claim Reserves	0	0
Change in IBNR Reserves	(23)	5,978
Conversion Charges		0
TOTAL INCURRED CLAIMS	(23)	65,978